
No.: 20110910
Date: Sep.10, 2011

To:

Add.:

Tel:
Fax:
Web:

0.03%

＜0.0005%
＜0.0002%

≤0.05%

≤0.0005%
≤0.0002%

Non-Volatile Substances

Heavy Metal(as Pb)
Arsenica(as As)

Approved By:

Conclusion: The quality conforms to the requirement of Standard GB1888-2008.

Date:
Guan Wenshu
Sep.10, 2011

Huo Zhimei
Sep.10, 2011Date:

Tested By:

Test Items Specification

＜0.003%
Sulphate(Compound of Sulfur as SO4) ≤ 0.007% ＜0.007%
Chloride(as Cl) ≤0.003%

Sep.10, 2011
Country of Origin:

Sep.9, 2013

99.72%99.2-101.00%NH4HCO3

Analysis Results

Reference Standard:Expiry Date:

+86-10-5109 5335
+86-10-5109 5401
www.freebarque.com

GB1888-2008

China
Test Specification:

ORIGINAL

Rm.1-B-602, Lingdi Office, No.13 Beiyuan Road,
Chaoyang District, Beijing 100012, China.

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Whom It May Concern

Ammonium Bicarbonate (Food Grade)
20110910

Manufacturing Date:

Product Name:
Batch Number:


