北京泛亚博科商贸有限公司 Freebarque Development Group Limited			CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS No.: 20110910 Date: Sep.10, 2011	
To: Whom It May Concern			ORIGINAL	
Batch Number: Manufacturing Date:	Ammonium Bicarbo 20110910 Sep.10, 2011 Sep.9, 2013	onate (Food Grade)	Country of Origin: Test Specification: Reference Standard:	China GB1888-2008
Test Items		Spec	ification	Analysis Results
NH4HCO3		99.2-101.00%		99.72%
Chloride(as CI)		≪0.003%		< 0.003%
Sulphate(Compound of Sulfur as SO4)		≤ 0.007%		<0.007%
Non-Volatile Substances		≪0.05%		0.03%
Arsenica(as As)		≪0.0002%		<0.0002%
Heavy Metal(as Pb)			.0005%	<0.0005%
Conclusion:		The quality	conforms to the require	ment of Standard GB1888-2008.
5	Guan Wenshu Sep.10, 2011		Approved By: Date:	Huo Zhimei Sep.10, 2011
Add.:Rm.1-B-602, Lingdi Office, No.13 Beiyuan Road, Chaoyang District, Beijing 100012, China.For and on behalf of FREEBARQUE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED 北京泛亚和南贸有限公司 Yumer Signature (S)Tel:+86-10-5109 5335 Yumer State+86-10-5109 5401 Yumer Signature (S)				